To: 18506176381

4/21/2021

 \circ

H H

21 APR 2

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210001597153)))



H210001597153ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:					
	Division of	Corporations			
	Fax Number	: (850)617-638	1		
From:					
	Account Name	: ALEX PINA CO	•		
		er : I20190000095			
		: (305)803-847			
	Fax Number	: (305)602-397	7		
an	nual report mai	ress for this busi ilings. Enter onl client@alex	y one emai		
an		ilings. Enter onl	y one emai		
อก	nual report mai	ilings. Enter onl client@alex	y one emai pina.co	1 address	please.**
3n Em	nual report mai	ilings. Enter onl	y one emai pina.co	1 address	please.**
an Em	nual report mai	ilings. Enter onl client@alex	y one emai	1 address	please.**
3n Em	nual report mai	ilings. Enter onl client@alex ROFIT/NON PI Laundry Pic	y one emai	1 address	please.**
an	nual report mai mail Address: FLORIDA PI	ilings. Enter onl client@alex ROFIT/NON PI Laundry Pic	y one emai	1 address	please.**



Electronic Filing Menu

Estimated Charge

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

\$70.00

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

d d V

5

<u>~</u>1

506176381	Pag	ge: 3 of 4	2021-04-2	1 16:55:01 GMT	13056023977	From; Alex
		In complia		F INCORPORATION 607 and/or Chapter 621.	F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE	<u>ETNAME</u> of the corporat	ion shall be:	Laundr	y Pickers Inc		
ADTICLE	TH PRINC	<u>TPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> ad		<u></u>	Mailing address, if different is:	
 Miami, FL 3	33129					
<u>ARTICLE</u> The purpo	EIII PURP(ose for which t	2 <u>5E</u> he corporation is o	organized is:	Any And All Lawfu	Il Purpose	
	<u>.</u>				<u> </u>	
<u> </u>	<u> </u>				······	
The number of th	<u>e v_initia</u>	stock is:	ND/OR DIRECTO		, Keyri S Ochoa Rodriguez - Vio	cepresident
The numb <u>.4<i>RTICLE</i></u> N	er of shares of	stock is:	N <i>D/OR DIRECTO</i> badon - President		le: 126 SW 171h Rd Unit 509	cepresident
The numb <u>.4<i>RTICLE</i></u> N	er of shares of <u>E. V. INITIA</u> Name and Title	Stock is:10	N <u>D/OR DIRECTO</u> badon - President d Unit 509	t Name and Tit		cepresident
The numb <u>ARTICLE</u>	er of shares of <u>E_VINITIA</u> Name and Title Address	Miami, FL 3312	N <u>D/OR DIRECTO</u> badon - President d Unit 509 29	Name and Tit Address:	126 SW 171h Rd Unit 509 Miami, FL 33129	
The numb <u>ARTICLE</u> N N	er of shares of <u>E_VINITIA</u> Name and Title Address	Michael O Eigt	N <u>D/OR DIRECTO</u> badon - President d Unit 509 29	Name and Tit Address:	126 SW 171h Rd Unit 509	
The numb <u>ARTICLE</u> N N	er of shares of <u>EVINITIA</u> Name and Title Address	Michael O Eigt	N <u>D/OR DIRECTO</u> badon - President d Unit 509 29	Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit	126 SW 171h Rd Unit 509 Miami, FL 33129	
The numb <u>ARTICLE</u> N N	er of shares of <u>EVINITIA</u> Name and Title Address	Michael O Eigt	N <u>D/OR DIRECTO</u> badon - President d Unit 509 29	Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit	126 SW 171h Rd Unit 509 Miami, FL 33129	
The numb <u>ARTICLE</u> N A	er of shares of <u>EVINITIA</u> Name and Title Address Address	stock is:10	ND/OR DIRECTO badon - President d Unit 509	Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit Address: Address: Address: Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit	126 SW 171h Rd Unit 509 Miami, FL 33129	
The numb ARTICLE N A N A	er of shares of <u>EVINITIA</u> Name and Title Address Address	stock is:10	ND/OR DIRECTO badon - President d Unit 509	Name and Tit Address: Name and Tit Address: Address: Address: Address:	126 SW 171h Rd Unit 509 Miami, FL 33129	

Nam	e and Title:	Name and Ti	itle:
		Address:	
	<u>1 REGISTERED AGENT</u> nd Florida street address (P.C). Box NOT acceptable) of the registered a	agent is:
Name:	Alex Pina Co.		
Address:	8400 NW 36th St St	le 450	
	Doral, FL 33166		
<u>ARTICLE V</u>	TI INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name a</u>	nd address of the Incorporator	is:	
Name:	Michael O Eigl	badon	
Address:	126 SW 17th R	d Unit 509	
	Miami, FL 331	29	
<u>ARTICLE V</u> Effective dat	<u>HI_EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> te, if other than the date of fili	ng:	(OPTIONAL)
(If an effect filing.)	ive date is listed, the date m	ust be specific and cannot be more that	n five days prior or 90 days after the
	dere instanting his black de	an una sever the gentionable statutory filing	g requirements, this date will not be listed a
	alle inserted in this block do a's effective date on the Depa		g requirements, cuis date «in norte useer a
Havim heer	numed as repistered quent to	accept service of process for the above st	uted corporation at the place designated in th
		he appointment as registered agent and a	
	ı.	Afer	04/21/2021
	Required Signa	ture/Registered Agent	Date
		he facts stated herein are true. I am aw titutes a third degree felony as provided f	are that the false information submitted in for in \$ \$17,155. F.S.
аосатені 10		maics a mira acgree jelony as provided j 	
	gnature/Incorporator		04/21/2021 Date
Required Sig			